CAMPIONATO DI PROMOZIONE - GIRONE A - CAMPIONATO DI PROMOZIONE - GIRONE

A

classifica completa 29° giornata

SQUADRA
PONTENURESE

BOBBIESE

BIBBIANO SAN POLO
FUTURA FORNOVO
MEDESANO
VEZZANO
CASTELLANA FONTANA
BORETTO
CARIGNANO
LUZZARA
MONTECCHIO
BAGNOLESE
TERME MONTICELLI
ALSENESE

MASONE
SANNAZZARESE
CARPANETO CHERO
AC SORBOLO

BIANCAZZURRA
FIDENZA 1922

risultati della 29° giornata

16/03/2025 14:30
Campo principale - Via Walter
Manzotti - Masone (Reggio Emilia)

16/03/2025 14:30
Riva campo A - Via Volta, 19 -
Monticelli Terme (Parma)

16/03/2025 14:30
Notari - Via del Cacciatore -
Montecchio Emilia (Reggio Emilia)

16/03/2025 14:30
Francani - Via Crispi, 27 -
Salsomaggiore Terme (Parma)

16/03/2025 14:30

Saccani - Via Vecchi, 1 - Boretto
(Reggio Emilia)

16/03/2025 14:30

Compagnoni - Via lotti, 45 -
Luzzara (Reggio Emilia)

16/03/2025 14:30

Bedogni campo A - Via Fratelli
Corradini, 59 - Bibbiano (Reggio

16/03/2025 14:30
Camp Nov sintetico - Via IV
Novembre, 35 - Sorbolo Mezzani

16/03/2025 14:30
Padovani - Via Montanara, 548 -
Carignano (Parma)

www.gsbagnoleseasd.it

PT

59
58
50
48
47
44
42
42
41
38
34
33
32
31
28
27
26
23

G \%
29 17
29 16
29 13
29 13
29 12
29 12
29 11
29 11
29 12
29 9
29 9
29 8
29 7
29 7
29 7
29 7
29 6
29 4

MASONE

TERME MONTICELLI

MONTECCHIO

FIDENZA 1922

BORETTO

LUZZARA
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ALSENESE

BAGNOLESE

BOBBIESE

CARPANETO CHERO

CASTELLANA FONTANA

FUTURA FORNOVO MEDESANO

PONTENURESE

SANNAZZARESE

VEZZANO
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